This has reference to your application and subsequent discussions held regarding a placement in our 

organization. We are pleased to confirm that we would like to offer you the position of Commis III, Grade S4, 

in F&B Production. 

As discussed, your annual Cost to Company will be as mutually agreed upon, Rs. 1,99,203/- (Rupees One Lakh 

Ninety-Nine Thousand Two Hundred Three Only). You are required to join on or before April 27, 2025, at 

Club Mahindra, Udaipur. The detailed salary break-up shall be shared with you on your date of joining. 

This offer stands valid subject to your medical fitness (attached Self-Declaration).

[...]

This has reference to your application and subsequent discussions held regarding a placement in our 

organization. We are pleased to confirm that we would like to offer you the position of Associate, Grade S4, in 

Housekeeping. 

As discussed, your annual Cost to Company will be as mutually agreed upon Rs. 1,99,203/- (Rupees One Lakh 

Ninety-Nine Thousand Two Hundred Three Only). You are required to join on or before April 27, 2025, at Club 

Mahindra, Udaipur. The detailed salary break-up shall be shared with you on your date of joining. 

This offer stands valid subject to your medical fitness (attached Self-Declaration).